
СОВЕТСКАЯ, 42, С/П ХАТАНГА КРАСНОЯРСКИЙ 

КРАЙ, ТДНМР РОССИЯ, 647460 

8 (39176) 2-14-57 

8 (391) 987-29-34, 987-29-57 

МАЛОГУБЛИННЫЙ ФЛОТ 

НОРДВИК
 

 
 
2966 

ИМО 

ПОРТ ПРИПИСКИ 

КЛАСС СУДНА 

ГОД ПОСТРОЙКИ 

ДЕДВЕЙТ 

ОСАДКА В ГРУЗУ 

ДЛИНА БОРТА 

ШИРИНА БОРТА 

ПРОЕКТ 

ВАЛОВАЯ 

ВМЕСТИМОСТЬ 

ТАНКЕР 

8845523 

АРХАНГЕЛЬСК 

М-СП 3.5 (ЛЁД 30) 

1985 Г. РУСЕ 

4996 

3,79 

130,59 М 

16,50 М 

630 

4408

 

OFFICE@HMTP.RU 

WWW.HMTP.RU 

mailto:OFFICE@HMTP.RU
http://www.hmtp.ru/

